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Our models

Made in 
FRANCE
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Power supply

Total lighting outputElectric

Security Protection index

Wind resistance

Thermal protection

Operation temperature range

Photometry Illuminated area

Color temperature

Total Lumens

Color rendering index

Mechanical

Average assembly time

Optimum height for use

Sleeve type

Weight

Length

Diameter

Power cable (Schuko plug)

Standard flight-caseStandard package

Technical characteristics

5 meters mast

IP67and IP68 Marechal special plug

IP65 switch (ON/OFF - 180°/360°)

Options & accessories

In option

In option

Included

11,4 m

Included

3 minutes

5 m

Diameter 26 mm

17 Kg

> 80

220 800 lm

5 000° K

6 000 m²

-15°/+40°

110 Km/h

Yes

IP54 / IK08

990W

890W

1000XL 1500XLThese two models are providing an additional function : an ON/OFF switch and the option 
for half (180°) or full (360°) illumination. To increase the ground lighting, they are fitted 
with 8 additional LED’s at the lower part.

Included accessories

Flight-case 

Extremely robust. Fitted with two 
wheels and a handle. To transport and 
protect the LUMAPHORE®.

LUMAPHORE® 1500XL 

220 800 Lumens 
Illuminated area : 6 000 m² 
Power : 1 500 Watts 
IP54 / IK08 
Voltage : 230 Volts 
Weight : 17 Kg

LUMAPHORE® 1000XL 

131 000 Lumens 
Illuminated area : 4 500 m² 
Power : 890 Watts 
IP54 / IK08 
Voltage : 230 Volts 
Weight : 15.2 Kg

XL RANGE HIGH POWER MODELS

Sleeve (diam. 26mm) Included

Different sleeve (diam., DIN, ...) When ordering

LED’s lifetime 50 000 hours

2 switches box 

To turn on / turn off the LUMAPHORE® 
and to choose between a 180° or a 
360° lighting.

1 770W

1 500W

4 500 m²

131 000 lm

15,2 Kg

93 cm

40 cm

IP54

IK08

3min

230V

 180°

 360°

Suspension ring In option


	Gamme LUMAPHORE®
	Série XL

	LUMAPHORE®’S range
	XL range : high power models


