XL RANGE HIGH POWER MODELS

These two models are providing an additional function: an ON/OFF switch and the option for half (180°) or full (360°) illumination. To increase the ground lighting, they are fitted with 8 additional LED's at the lower part.



Our models



LUMAPHORE® 1000XL

131 000 Lumens Illuminated area : 4 500 m² Power : 890 Watts IP54 / IK08 Voltage : 230 Volts Weight : 15.2 Kg



LUMAPHORE® 1500XL

220 800 Lumens Illuminated area : 6 000 m² Power : 1 500 Watts IP54 / IK08 Voltage : 230 Volts Weight : 17 Kg

Included accessories



Flight-case

Extremely robust. Fitted with two wheels and a handle. To transport and protect the LUMAPHORE®.



2 switches box

To turn on / turn off the LUMAPHORE® and to choose between a 180° or a 360° lighting.

Technical	characteristics	1000XL	1500X	
Electric	Total lighting output	890W	1500W	
	Power supply	990W	1770W	
	LED's lifetime	50 000	50 000 hours	
Security	Protection index	IP54 /	IP54 / IK08	
	Wind resistance	110 K	110 Km/h	
	Thermal protection	Ye	Yes	
	Operation temperature range	-15°/-	-15°/+40°	
Photometry	Illuminated area	4 500 m²	6 000 m	
	Color temperature	5 00	5 000° K	
	Total Lumens	131 000 lm	220 800 1	
	Color rendering index	> 8	> 80	
Mechanical	Diameter	40 0	40 cm	
	Length	93 (93 cm	
	Weight	15,2 Kg	17 Kg	
	Sleeve type	Diameter	Diameter 26 mm	
	Optimum height for use	5 r	5 m	
	Average assembly time	3 minu	3 minutes	
Standard package	Standard flight-case	Includ	Included	
	Power cable (Schuko plug)	11,4	11,4 m	
	IP65 switch (ON/OFF - 180°/360°)	Includ	Included	
	Sleeve (diam. 26mm)	Includ	Included	
Options & accessories	IP67and IP68 Marechal special plug	In opt	In option	
	Different sleeve (diam., DIN,)	When or	When ordering	
	5 meters mast	In opt	In option	
	Suspension ring	In opt	In option	

19

18